Mogaenb

EX04010S2P

EX04010B2P

EP04010S2P

EX04010S3P

EP04010S3P

ES04010S3P

EX04010B3P

EP04010B3P

EX04020S2P

EX04020B2P

EX04020S3P

ES04020S3P

EP04020S3P

Cepua

ExtraPower

ExtraSilent

ExtraPower

ExtraSilent

ExtraPower

Pasmep

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x10

40x40x20

40x40x20

40x40x20

40x40x20

40x40x20

Bentuasatopsl 12B pasmep 40x40

MoawnnHUK

CKObXXeHunA

LBOVIHOM
LapmKo-
NOALIMNMHUK

CKOIbXXeHnA

CKONbXeHunA

CKONbXeHunA

CKONbXeHunA

ABOMHOM
LapmKo-
NOALIMNHUK

ABOMHOM
LapmKo-
NOALIMNHUK

CKONbXeHunA

ABOMHOM
LapmKo-
NOALIMNHUK

CKONbXeHunA

CKONbXeHunA

CKONbXeHunA

Pasbem

2pin

2pin

2pin

3pin

3pin

3pin

3pin

3pin

2pin

2pin

3pin

3pin

3pin

AnuHa
Kabens,
MM

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

HanpsaxeHue
nuTanua, B

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

PWM

Het

Het

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

CkopocTb
BpaLeHuns
BEHTUAATOPA,
RPM

5000

5500

7500

5000

7500

4000

5500

7800

6500

7000

6500

6300

7000

YposeHb
wyma,
dBA

24

26

36

24

36

19

26

38

28

30

28

28

32

Pecypc
pab6orbl,
yacos (npu
25°C)

30000

50000

30000

30000

30000

30000

50000

50000

30000

50000

30000

30000

30000

MaKcumanbHbli
BO3AYLWHbIN
notok, CFM

(m3/munH)

58

6,6

8,7

5,8

8,7

4,7

6,5

8,7

7,06

7,9

7,06

7,06

7,9

P/N

EX283363RUS

EX295218RUS

EX295216RUS

EX166186RUS

EX295217RUS

EX283364RUS

EX297011RUS

EX297012RUS

EX294955RUS

EX295219RUS

EX281211RUS

EX297013RUS

EX297014RUS



ES04020B3P

EX04020B3P

EP04020B3P

ABOMHOM
ExtraSilent 40x40x20 LWapuKo- 3pin 300 12 Her
NOALMNMNHUK

ABOMHOM
- 40x40x20 LWapuKo- 3pin 300 12 Het
NOALIMNMHUK

LBOVIHOM
ExtraPower 40x40x20 LapuKo- 3pin 300 12 Het
NOAWMNMNHUK

6300

6300

7000

28

28

32

50000

50000

50000

7,06

7,06

7,9

EX297015RUS

EX297016RUS

EX297017RUS



